CITY OF HOSCHTON
CITY COUNCIL AGENDA
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2022
CITY HALL COUNCIL ROOM AT 3:00PM
79 CITY SQUARE, HOSCHTON



SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

AGENDA

WELCOME AND CALL TO ORDER

AGENDA APPROVAL

NEW BUSINESS

- 1. **Final Plat, Cambridge at Towne Center, Unit 1**: 115 Fee-Simple Townhouse Lots on 14.83 acres fronting on the south side of Towne Center Parkway (parts of Tax Map/Parcels 120/013L and 120/017D), Hoschton Towne Center, LLC, Property Owner, by Brad Hughes, zoned MFR, Multiple Family Residential District, Conditional (Z-18-07 and Z-19-01).
- 2. **Resolution 22-10:** A Resolution Accepting from Hoschton Towne Center, LLC, the dedication of 0.039 acre of right of way along the south side of Towne Center Parkway.

ADJOURN